FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Max
Torque
(oz-in)
IP
Rating
Weight
(lbs)
Torque
Curves*
BDWG259NP-275-12-22-HL-C5-W2 12 12 60 22 2,832 18,400 IP 53 15.8 8
BDWG259NP-275-24-22-HL-C5-W2 24 6 30 22 2,832 18,400 IP 53 15.8 8
BDWG259NC-275-24-22-HL-C5-W2 24 6 30 22 2,832 18,400 IP 53 15.8 8
BDWG259NC-275-12-22-MNB-C8-W1 12 12 60 22 2,832 18,400 IP 53 16.07 8
BDWG259RP-275-24-25-JL-C5-W2 24 7 30 25 3,536 19,120 IP 40 15.8 10
BDWG259NP-275-12-40-HL-C5-W6 12 18 98 40 2,123 16,992 IP 53 15.8 9
BDWG259NP-275-24-40-HL-C5-W6 24 9 49 40 2,123 16,992 IP 53 15.8 9PA
R
T
N
U